
Präzisionsbewerb    •    Gutenbrunn    •    28. Mai 2022 
Ergebnisse

Rang Schütze Verein Serie 1 Serie 2 Serie 3 Serie 4

1. Winkler Rudolf SSC MaHö 44 43 38 22

2. Gansberger Thomas SSV Hasenberg 44 42 30 14

3. Grüll Robert SV Bad Zell 44 41 40 26

4. Haslmair Hannes SV Bad Zell 44 39 31 28

5. Freinberger Thomas SSV Nibelungen 43 43 42 40

6. Lang Dominik IHS Innviertler Hofschützen 43 42 39 34

7. Mühlleitner Vincent IHS Innviertler Hofschützen 43 42 39 30

8. Pils Christoph SSV Nibelungen 43 41 35 32

9. Birner Peter SSV Nibelungen 43 39 30 25

10. Kreindl Gottfried SV Bad Zell 43 29 29 23

11. Glöckl Markus SUSV Melk 42 37 32 25

12. Pils Matthias SSV Nibelungen 42 24 21 19

13. Kellner Helmut 41 37 35 32

14. Schweighofer Herbert SSV Nibelungen 41 37 31 31

15. Tiefenbrunner Felix SSC MaHö 41 34 33 31

16. Wintersteiger Robert 40 40 34 33

17. Schwarzinger Karl Kuenringer SJV 40 26 22 21

18. Fischer Bernard ASKO Vöcklabruck 39 31 30 19

19. Killinger Daniel 38 36 28 19

20. Hackl Friedrich Kuenringer SJV 38 31 26 26

21. Steininger Martin ASKÖ Pregarten 37 35 35 33

22. Tlapak Mario SSC MaHö 36 35 31 31

23. Fuchs Wilhelm 36 33 30 20

24. Parb Günther SSV Hasenberg 36 32 32 23

25. Neulinger Hannes Kuenringer SJV 36 32 26 23

26. Erber Hermann SSV Nibelungen 36 31 27 15

27. Leitner Erwin SSV Nibelungen 35 35 26 18

28. Spitzlinger Robert IHS Innviertler Hofschützen 35 31 31 23

29. Tröbinger Markus ASKÖ Pregarten 34 34 27 25

30. Bachhofner Josef Kuenringer SJV 34 33 30 28

31. Bogner Wolfgang SSC MaHö 34 32 30 27

32. Köberl Michael SSV Nibelungen 34 30 24 13

33. Janisch Simon SSV Nibelungen 33 33 32 30

34. Rößl Franz Kuenringer SJV 33 31 24 20

35. Schnee Manuel 33 30 28 24

36. Damböck Manfred SSV Nibelungen 33 28 22 0

37. Morbitzer Erwin LBSV 33 27 21 21

38. Spirek Margit 32 25 0 0

39. Prem Christian SSV Nibelungen 31 28 26 19

40. Krempl Martin ASKÖ Vöcklabruck 30 30 21 18

41. Heinetzberger Michael SSC Aigen-Schlägl 30 28 23 0

42. Haider Michael 29 28 23 19



43. Matheis Stefan IHS Innviertler Hofschützen 28 23 21 14

44. Brunthaler Patrick IHS Innviertler Hofschützen 27 23 22 20

45. Haugensteiner Johann SSV Nibelungen 27 22 20 10

46. Pirklbauer Sören 24 23 20 16

47. Hofmann Viktor 19 19 16 9

48. Hausl Claus HSV Wels 19 15 13 12

49. Zipponig Kevin SSC Aigen-Schlägl 17 15 11 6

50. Grünstäudl Harald Kuenringer SJV 17 10 9 6

51. Handler Michael ASL-Leobersdorf 16 13 9 0

52. Zehetner-Brauer Henning SSV Nibelungen 11 7 7 2

53. Aigner Wolfgang IHS Innviertler Hofschützen 7 1 1 0



SSLG Bewerb     •    Gutenbrunn    •    28. Mai 2022
Ergebnisse

Rang Schütze Verein Punkte

1. Erber Hermann SSV Nibelungen 99

2. Lang Dominik IHS Innviertler Hofschützen 94

3. Matheis Stefan IHS Innviertler Hofschützen 90

4. Haslmair Hannes SV Bad Zell 90

5. Dürnberger Johann IHS Innviertler Hofschützen 85

6. Pils Matthias SSV Nibelungen 84

7. Hackl Friedrich Kuenringer SJV 82

8. Pils Christoph SSV Nibelungen 82

9. Freinberger Thomas SSV Nibelungen 81

10. Winkler Rudolf SSC MaHö 81

11. Parb Günther SSV Hasenberg 81

12. Filzwieser Wolfgang SSV Nibelungen 79

13. Spitzlinger Robert IHS Innviertler Hofschützen 76

14. Leitner Erwin SSV Nibelungen 74

15. Janisch Simon SSV Nibelungen 73

16. Steininger Martin ASKÖ Pregarten 73

17. Feyertag Werner PSV-St. Pölten 72

18. Rößl Franz Kuenringer SJV 69

19. Gansberger Michael SSV Nibelungen 67

20. Köberl Michael SSV Nibelungen 62

21. Grünstäudl Harald Kuenringer SJV 60

22. Bachhofner Josef Kuenringer SJV 57

23. Rzymann Steffen SSV Nibelungen 54

24. Glöckl Markus SUSV Melk 53

25. Heinetzberger Michael SSC Aigen-Schlägl 50

26. Morbitzer Erwin LBSV 48

27. Damböck Manfred SSV Nibelungen 47

28. Lahmer Josef SSV Nibelungen 47

29. Neulinger Wolfgang SSC Aigen-Schlägl 44

30. Hofmann Viktor 42

31. Neulinger Hannes Kuenringer SJV 42

32. Haugensteiner Johann SSV Nibelungen 39

33. Krempl Martin ASKÖ Vöcklabruck 37

34. Zehetner-Brauer Henning SSV Nibelungen 35

35. Kellner Helmut 34

36. Hausl Claus 34

37. Bogner Wolfgang SSC MaHö 29

38. Fischer Bernard ASKO Vöcklabruck 21

39. Ivad Christian Alexander 20

40. Janisch Hannah 19

41. Brunthaler Patrick IHS Innviertler Hofschützen 16

42. Fastenbauer Fabian SLGE Gmünd 12


